

525 Golden Gate Avenue, 13th Floor San Francisco, CA 94102 T 415.554.3155 F 415.554.3161 TTY 415.554.3488

San Francisco Public Utilities Commission Citizens' Advisory Committee

NOTICE SPECIAL MEETING

Southeast Community Center Groundbreaking

The members of the San Francisco Public Utilities Commission Citizens' Advisory Committee have been invited to and may attend the Southeast Community Center Groundbreaking Event on Saturday, March 7, 2020, from 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM, at the Southeast Community Center, 1550 Evans Avenue, San Francisco, CA. Members of the public may attend and participate.

Saturday, March 7, 2020 11 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Southeast Community Center
1550 Evans Avenue. San Francisco. CA 94124

NOTE DIFFERENT TIME AND LOCATION

Notice posted on February 20, 2020.

London N. Breed Mayor

Ann Moller Caen President

Francesca Vietor Vice President

> Anson Moran Commissioner

Sophie Maxwell Commissioner

Tim Paulson

Harlan L. Kelly, Jr. General Manager

THE COLUMN COLUM